NE 85TH ST STATION AREA PLAN
CITY OF KIRKLAND
123 Fifth Avenue, Kirkland, WA  98033  425.587.3000
MEMORANDUM
To: Kurt Triplett, City Manager
From: Adam Weinstein, AICP, Planning & Building Director
Allison Zike, AICP, Planning & Building Deputy Director

the increased base height.
New Base & Max Heights New Base & Max Heights
FBC Zone
Designation
Current
Max
Height
Base
Height
Max
Height
Total IZ
Height
Available
Phase 1 Adoption
CMU-250 30-67 85 250 165
CMU-150 67 85 150 65
CMU-75 35 75 75 0
CMU-65 55-67 65 65 0
CMU-60 30 60 60 0
Phase 2 Adoption
NMU-150 35 40 150 110
NMU-125 30 40 125 85
NMU-85 30-65 40 85 45
NMU-75 30-65 40 75 35
NMU-65 30-35 40 65 25
NMU-60 30-35 40 60 20
NMU-40 30-40 40 40 0
UF-45 30-45 45 45 0
NE 85TH ST STATION AREA PLAN
ATTACHMENT 1
PHASE 2 ECONOMIC CONSIDERATIONS